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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
12.06.2016 - 11:40 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 54.73 GRIGORIADIS, Aristeidis GRE Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M1 57.76 KOČAŘ, Jakub CZE Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Rekordi BL Open M2 1:01.57 STAMOS, Ioannis GRE Banja Luka 25.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open M3 1:12.69 ĆORIĆ, Filip BIH Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai 56.91+0,75 760
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 56.91 29.25

2. KRCE-RABAR, Marko 92 PK Igra 57.83+0,77 724
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 57.83 29.51

3. GAJSEK, Ivan 98 Hrvatska 59.49+0,79 665
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 59.49 30.50

MOSIC, Alen 99 Hrvatska 59.50+0,66 665
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 59.50 31.19

5. PETROVIĆ, Petar 88 Dubrava Zagreb 59.94+0,70 650
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 59.94 31.14

6. CUSTIC, David 97 PK Rijeka 1:01.85+0,69 592
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:01.85 31.71

7. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:02.15+0,75 583
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:02.15 31.77

8. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.74+0,64 541
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:03.74 32.64

9. SANDRI, Jacopo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:03.84+0,60 538
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:03.84 32.81

10. CREMA, Luca 98 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:04.62+0,71 519
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:04.62 31.33

11. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PS Vojvodine 1:05.07+0,63 508
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:05.07 32.93

12. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1:06.35+0,68 479
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:06.35 34.36

13. BORIĆ, Amar 99 PK "Zenica-Željezara Zenica" 1:06.89+0,76 468
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:06.89 35.48

14. OEZKUL, Berk 98 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.08+0,62 444
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:08.08 35.74

15. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:11.46+0,76 383
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:11.46 36.90
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 1:12.28+0,72 371
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:12.28 38.01

17. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:12.65+0,76 365
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.65 37.79

18. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar 1:14.59+0,80 337
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:14.59 38.49

19. KOZOLE, Anže 99 PK Celulozar 1:14.93+0,69 333
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:14.93 39.23

20. FRANJIĆ, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:15.25+0,69 328
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:15.25 38.35

21. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 1:16.62+0,61 311
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:16.62 39.16

22. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:17.34+0,79 302
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:17.34 39.70

23. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar 1:17.67+0,74 299
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:17.67 40.36

24. KARABUVA, Đorđe 03 Olymp, BL 1:19.30+0,71 280
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:19.30 41.05

25. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:19.71+0,81 276
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:19.71 41.53

26. MIRNIĆ, Radoslav 98 22. April - Banja Luka 1:20.74+0,80 266
50m: 38.69 38.69 100m: 1:20.74 42.05

27. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.72+0,91 207
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:27.72 45.04

28. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:29.69+0,80 194
50m: 43.84 43.84 100m: 1:29.69 45.85

29. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 1:36.09+0,69 157
50m: 47.74 47.74 100m: 1:36.09 48.35

30. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:37.19+0,63 152
50m: 46.73 46.73 100m: 1:37.19 50.46

31. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 1:50.15+0,78 104
50m: 51.59 51.59 100m: 1:50.15 58.56
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

M 1

1. MOSIC, Alen 99 Hrvatska 59.50+0,66 665
50m: 28.31 28.31 100m: 59.50 31.19

2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 1:02.15+0,75 583
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:02.15 31.77

3. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.74+0,64 541
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:03.74 32.64

4. SANDRI, Jacopo 99 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:03.84+0,60 538
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:03.84 32.81

5. URŠIČ, Jan 00 PK Kamnik 1:06.35+0,68 479
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:06.35 34.36

6. BORIĆ, Amar 99 PK "Zenica-Željezara Zenica" 1:06.89+0,76 468
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:06.89 35.48

7. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:11.46+0,76 383
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:11.46 36.90

8. KOZOLE, Anže 99 PK Celulozar 1:14.93+0,69 333
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:14.93 39.23

9. FRANJIĆ, Nikola 00 Mladost, BL 1:15.25+0,69 328
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:15.25 38.35

M2

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PS Vojvodine 1:05.07+0,63 508
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:05.07 32.93

2. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 1:12.28+0,72 371
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:12.28 38.01

3. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:12.65+0,76 365
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.65 37.79

4. MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar 1:14.59+0,80 337
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:14.59 38.49

5. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 1:16.62+0,61 311
50m: 37.46 37.46 100m: 1:16.62 39.16

6. JULAR, Alen 01 PK Celulozar 1:17.67+0,74 299
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:17.67 40.36
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"Banja Luka Open"
Banja Luka, 11. - 12.6.2016

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

M3

1. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 1:17.34+0,79 302
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:17.34 39.70

2. KARABUVA, Đorđe 03 Olymp, BL 1:19.30+0,71 280
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:19.30 41.05

3. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:19.71+0,81 276
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:19.71 41.53

4. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:27.72+0,91 207
50m: 42.68 42.68 100m: 1:27.72 45.04

5. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:29.69+0,80 194
50m: 43.84 43.84 100m: 1:29.69 45.85

6. VARGA, Jaka 06 PK Kamnik 1:36.09+0,69 157
50m: 47.74 47.74 100m: 1:36.09 48.35

7. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 1:37.19+0,63 152
50m: 46.73 46.73 100m: 1:37.19 50.46

8. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 1:50.15+0,78 104
50m: 51.59 51.59 100m: 1:50.15 58.56
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